
RISHI ELECTRICALS (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :23-Jun-25

PARAGON ENTERPRISESM/s.

HANSPURI NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance
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H.N.1032  BHAGWAGHAR SQUARE

Ph. No.

Vat/Tin:

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  68076.60  68076.60 Dr

BILL NO. 4 01/04/25 S1  17656.00  85732.60 Dr

BILL NO. 2903/04/25 S1  10535.00  96267.60 Dr

BILL NO. 3304/04/25 S1  32922.00  129189.60 Dr

BILL NO. 7208/04/25 S1  2173.00  131362.60 Dr

BILL NO. 9410/04/25 S1  16066.00  147428.60 Dr

BILL NO. 10110/04/25 S1  2239.00  149667.60 Dr

BILL NO. 18821/04/25 S1  10802.00  160469.60 Dr

BILL NO. 21122/04/25 S1  2305.00  162774.60 Dr

BILL NO. 27729/04/25 S1  26661.00  189435.60 Dr

BILL NO. 35106/05/25 S1  4829.00  194264.60 Dr

BILL NO. 42113/05/25 S1  63720.00  257984.60 Dr

BILL NO. 44815/05/25 S1  5759.00  263743.60 Dr

BILL NO. 48019/05/25 S1  6879.00  270622.60 Dr

BILL NO. 64002/06/25 S1  9844.00  280466.60 Dr

BILL NO. 72812/06/25 S1  2853.00  283319.60 Dr

BILL NO. 79819/06/25 S1  9844.00  293163.60 Dr

BILL NO. 81621/06/25 S1  5103.00  298266.60 Dr

Total Balance :
 298266.60  0.00  298266.60 Dr


